 BDL-3927 Battery Data Logger
String Data Logger (SDL)
 BDL-3927 Battery Data Logger
Wireless Monitor for string voltage, cell voltage, current and temperature
Customer tailored solutions…
It is recommended by IEEE standards like IEEE 450, IEEE 1188 and IEEE 1106 to
check battery voltage, current and temperature monthly or quarterly. It is also much
more time saving to record these data during battery charge or discharge.

Cell Data Logger (CDL) >>>
It monitors voltage of each cell in real time. For different battery system, depending on
different battery systems, each battery string will require different amount of CDL.
Each CDL is connected with up to 12 cells of 1.2V, 2V, 6V and 12V.
String Data Logger (SDL) >>>
Each battery string will only need ONE SDL.
It monitors string voltage, string current (optional with CT) and ambient temperature.
Each SDL will come with a customized current sensor for testing string current.
Router
A router is connected with PC via LAN or Wifi. It is for receiving all
measurement data from CDL and SDL.
Optional Current Transducer (CT) >>>
Optional part connected with SDL for monitoring of string current value.
Order information
Model Battery System Amount of CDL Cell Type
SDL-48 48V with 2 x CDL 2V, 6V and 12V
SDL-110 110V with 5 x CDL 2V, 6V and 12V
SDL-220 220V with 9 x CDL 2V, 6V and 12V
SDL-220-1 220V with 2 x CDL 12V only
SDL-380 380V with 16 x CDL 2V, 6V and 12V
SDL-380-1 380V with 3 x CDL 12V only
1. All above standard units also include 1 x SDL and PC software.
2. All standard units are for measurement cell type of 2V, 6V and 12V. Measurement
of 1.2V batteries is optional.
3. Customized model available upon request.